Zpch

Minioren Club Meet ronde 3

Krommenie (NED) 26-3-2023

PR lijst

Uitslag overzicht
Achternaam, Voornaam

Ammerlaan Leandra

Arakel Eloise

Chernykh Mark

Esser Olivier

van Geest Sverre
van Kampen Roubin
Koekebacker Lacey

Krist Ewan
Langelaan Aimée

Lichner Lena
Roozenburg Joshua
Sarkar Rishaan
Steenaart Laurens
Terburg Rayan

Tomu Aris

Westra Quinn

4 x 50 vrije slag Gemengd

4 x 100 vrije slag Gemengd

Ghjr
14:

12:

14:

14:

11:

12:

12:

11:
13:

12:

11:

14:

11:

13:

12:

12:

Afstand/zwemslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag
50 rugslag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 wisselslag

Krist Ewan

van Kampen Roubin

Langelaan Aimée

Sarkar Rishaan

Krist Ewan

van Kampen Roubin

PI.

15
11
14
21
23
18
23
21

Ammerlaan Leandra

oude PR.
50.49
1:00.68
52.05
1:05.57

54.04
1:06.43
1:04.37
1:16.18

44.87

53.52
2:03.93

45.31

31.35
1:22.38

41.53

45.92

54.86

55.21
1:04.98

38.42

52.60

49.15

36.86
1:29.62
1:16.49
1:16.99

39.59

57.23
1:41.47

42.18

54.93
1:45.44

Esser Olivier

Steenaart Laurens

Koekebacker Lacey

Tijd
49.86
57.64
48.41

1:01.47
2:01.62
55.53
59.70
1:02.91
1:00.53
1:03.52
39.42
51.21
1:50.20
44.43
32.34
1:22.46
43.00
49.07
54.77
47.95
1:02.40
37.56
51.21
52.53
1:03.11
36.84
1:28.40
1:12.90
1:15.00
39.71
53.51
1:44.64
41.06
54.04
1:44.21

Korte baan (25m)

PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.

PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.

PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.

PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
PR.
2:28.06

3:14.34

5:07.30



